

February 14, 2025

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400051

Symbol: JUBLCPL

Dear Sir/Madam,

**BSE Limited** 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001

Scrip Code: 544355

Sub: Contact Details of Key Managerial Personnel's ("KMP") to determine

materiality of an event / information

**Ref:** Regulation 30(5) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)

Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations") read with Company's Materiality

Policy

We enclose, the list along with contact details of the persons authorised to determine materiality of an event / information pursuant to the Company's Policy for determination of materiality of events and information for disclosure to the Stock Exchanges.

The contact details of the authorised persons are also being uploaded on the Company's website <a href="www.jacpl.co.in">www.jacpl.co.in</a>

Thanking you,
For and on behalf of
Jubilant Agri and Consumer Products Limited

Hariom Pandey Company Secretary

Encl: a/a





CIN: U52100UP2008PLC035862 investorsjacpl@jubl.com



In terms of the Company's Policy and for determination of materiality of events and information for disclosure to the Stock Exchanges, the Chief Executive Officer & Whole Time Director, the Chief Financial Officer, the Company Secretary & Compliance Officer are severally authorised to determine materiality of any event or information for the purpose of making disclosure to the Stock Exchanges. Accordingly, following persons may be contacted in the given order:

Sr.	Name	Designation	Contact Details
No			
1	Mr. Hariom Pandey	Company Secretary	Jubilant Agri and Consumer
		& Compliance	Products Limited
		Officer	Address: Plot. No. 142,
2	Mr. Umesh Sharma	Chief Financial	Chimes, 3rd Floor, Sector 44,
		Officer	Gurugram, Haryana - 122003,
3	Mr. Mohandeep	CEO & Whole Time	India
	Singh	Director	Tel: +91 124- 2577229
			Email: investorsjacpl@jubl.com

